
Contact: Phone: Email:

1 Apache Junction Denise Hart 480-982-3141 ceo@ajchamber.com

2 Benson Bob 520-586-4293 bob@bensonvisitorcenter.com

3 Camp Verde Steve Ayers 928-554-0007 Steve.Ayers@campverde.az.gov

4 Clifton Leslie Ray 928-865-3313 leslieray@yahoo.com

5 Cottonwood Tracie Schimikowsky 928-634-7593 Tracie@cottonwoodchamberaz.org

6 Flagstaff Jessica Lawrence 928-213-2955 jlawrence@flagstaffaz.gov

7 Globe-Miami Tianna Holder 928-425-4495 director@globemiamichamber.com

8 Grand Canyon Laura Chastain 520-329-1889 laura.chastain@grandcanyonCVB.org

9 Holbrook JoLynn Fox 928-524-6558 jolynnfox@frontiernet.net
contact@holbrookazmuseum.org

10 Kingman Diane Silverman (Main) 928-718-2582 dsilverman@cityofkingman.gov

Joshua Noble (2nd) 928-718-2581 jnoble@cityofkingman.gov

11 Lake Havasu City Jan Kassies 928-855-5655 jan@golakehavasu.com

12 Pinetop-Lakeside Tony Alba 928-368-8696 talba@pinetoplakesideaz.gov

13 Prescott Sheri Heiney 928-445-2000 sheri@prescott.org

14 Prescott Valley Marnie Uhl 928-772-8857 marnie@pvchamber.org

15
Salt River Pima-Maricopa 
Indian Community Lauressa Thomas 480-362-6646 Lauressa.Thomas@srpmic-nsn.gov

16 Sierra Vista Judy Hector 520-439-2191 Judy.Hector@sierravistaaz.gov

17 Southwest Valley John Safin 623-932-2260 jsafin@southwestvalleychamber.org

18 Sunland Cynthia Yates 520-466-3007 sunlandvisitorcenter@azci.net

19 Wickenburg Julie Brooks 928-684-5479 jbrooks@wickenburgchamber.com

20 Williams Michelle Campbell 928-635-1418 mcampbell@williamsaz.gov

21 Yuma Leslie Fain 928-376-0133 leslief@visityuma.com

Alix Skelpsa Ridgway 602-364-3697 aridgway@tourism.az.gov
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